Membership

Application Form

Wollongong Golf Club

EST. 1897

YOUR DETAILS

Title Given Names

Surname

| | |

| |

Date of Birth

Preferred Name

| |

Residential Address Suburb

| | | |
State Postcode Occupation

| | | | | |
Home Phone Business Mobile

| | |

| |

Email

How were you introduced to the club? E.g. friend, internet, advertising etc

|

| |

Postal address if not the same as above

PO Box Suburb

State

Postcode

| |

|

| |

REQUIRED CATEGORY OF 2022/2023 MEMBERSHIP

PLEASE TICK ONE. ALL FEES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST. *Membership fee is inclusive of Club Levy ($100) & Course Improvement Levy ($50)

MEMBER CATEGORY

*Full Playing (7 Days)

*6 Day

*Intermediate

*Eagle

Junior

Country

Lady Birdie

1 Year Social

3 Year Social

5 Year Social

Perpetual Social Member
Corporate

International

Locker Fee (Optional)

Golf Bag Storage (Optional)
Private Cart Annual Fee (On Approval)

N

House Account Promotion

YEARLY

1750

1450

960

820

135

445

300

5

12

18

125

Tailored Packages on Request
Available on Request
60

270

310

$1100 for $1000

MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS
133

108

68

56

Monthly installments charge quoted, does not include Paysmart monthly fees and set-up charges. | certify that the particulars set out in my application above are correct
and that | have read and accept the terms and conditions set-out in this form. | apply to be elected to membership of Wollongong Golf Club and, if elected | agree to be
bound by the constitution of the Club and to any rules made by the board from time to time.

Applicant Signature

Wollongong Golf Club LTD ABN 20 000 740 983

Cnr Bank and Corrimal Street, Wollongong, NSW, 2500

Ph: (02) 4222 3111 « receptionl@thel9th.co.au
www.wollongonggolfclub.com.au




TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. If this application is for golf playing membership of the club, you acknowledge and accept that:

- You will be subject to the Golf Australia handicapping system and your handicap may be reviewed at the discretion of the Board on the basis of any cards
returned in any competition

- You will have no right to make any representations to the handicapper before any decision is made to review your handicap

- There will be no appeal whatsoever from any decision of the Board in relation to a review of your handicap

2. A member may resign from membership of the club only if the member has:
- Paid all amounts owing by the member to the club, and

- Given not less than one month’s written notice to the Chief Executive Officer. Otherwise, the member will continue to be a member and liable for any
outstanding membership fees and other amounts payable to the Club.

3. Wollongong Golf Club is subject to the provisions of the Privacy Act 1988 (Cwth). The personal information you provide when you join the Club is used to
maintain your membership of the Club and to comply with the Registered Clubs Act 1976, the Corporations Act (Cwth) 2001 and the Club’s constitution. You will
have the right to access and correct any of the personal information that the Club holds about you.

The Club will not usually disclose your personal information to any other person or organisation unless there is a legal requirement to do so. The Club may
disclose that information to third parties that provide services under contract to the Club, Those contracts require that those parties keep that information
confidential.

4. 1f you have provided an email address, the Club may send you newsletters, invitations, advertising material or other promotion communications. By signing

this application you consent to those communications for the purposes of the Spam Act 2003 (Cwth) but you may withdraw that consent at any time giving
written notice to the Chief Executive Officer.

APPLICANTS FOR GOLF PLAYING MEMBERSHIPS MUST COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING

Have you previously been a member of a golf club? |:|Yes |:| No If so, which club/s? | |

Years Latest Handicap
| | | |

Are you currently a member of another golf club? |:|Yes |:| No If so, which club/s? | |

Current Handicap | Golf Link Number | | Lsareaeccsitvtonsons [ yes [ No

Have you ever been suspended or expelled from another golf club? |:|Yes |:| No  Attach a written explanation to this application.

If so, which club/s? | |

In accordance with rule 8.4 of the club’s constitution, we respectively nominate and second the applicant for election to membership of the club and declare
that we have been members of the club for not less than the immediately preceding 12 months.

Nominator (print name) Membership Number

Nominator (print name) Membership Number

Waitlist Nomination
Name Category

Current Member Number (if applicable)

OFFICE USE ONLY

Annual subscripton Entrance fee Date paid

Receipt Number Board approval date Membership number

Wollongong Golf Club LTD ABN 20 000 740 983 Ph: (02) 4222 3111 « receptionl@thel9th.co.au

CnrBank and Corrimal Street, Wollongong, NSW, 2500 www.wollongonggolfclub.com.au




