Membership Application Form



YOUR DETAILS					
Title	Given Names		Surname		
Preferred Name			Date of Birth		
Treferred Name	referred Name			Date of Birth	
Residential Address			Suburb		
State	Postcode		Occupation		
State	1 Ostcode		- Cecupation		
Home Phone	Business		Mobile		
Email	How	were vou introduced	to the club? E.g. friend, internet, advert	ising otc	
Linait	11000	were you meroduced	to the ctub: E.g. menu, memet, auvert	; Club: E.g. menu, internet, advertising etc	
Postal address if not the same a	s above				
DO D (4)		<u> </u>	5		
PO Box	Suburb	State	Postcode		
REQUIRED CATEGOR' PLEASE TICK ONE. ALL FEES ARE INCLUSIVE					
MEMBER CATEGORY	YEARLY		MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS		
*Full Playing (7 Days)	1750		133		
*6 Day	1450		108		
*Intermediate	960		68		
*Eagle	820		56		
Junior	135		-		
Country	445		-		
Lady Birdie	300		-		
1 Year Social	5		-		
3 Year Social	12				
5 Year Social	18		-		
Perpetual Social Member	125		-		
Corporate		Packages on Request	-		
International		on Request	-		
Locker Fee (Optional)	60 270		-		
			-		
Private Cart Annual Fee (On Approval)		****	-		
House Account Promotion	\$1100 for	\$1000	•		
Monthly installments charge quoted, does n and that I have read and accept the terms a bound by the constitution of the Club and to			tify that the particulars set out in my application nembership of Wollonaona Golf Club and, if elec		
,				cted I agree to be	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. If this application is for golf playing membership of the club, you acknowledge and accept that:
 - You will be subject to the Golf Australia handicapping system and your handicap may be reviewed at the discretion of the Board on the basis of any cards returned in any competition
 - You will have no right to make any representations to the handicapper before any decision is made to review your handicap
 - There will be no appeal whatsoever from any decision of the Board in relation to a review of your handicap
- 2. A member may resign from membership of the club only if the member has:
 - Paid all amounts owing by the member to the club, and
 - Given not less than one month's written notice to the Chief Executive Officer. Otherwise, the member will continue to be a member and liable for any outstanding membership fees and other amounts payable to the Club.
- 3. Wollongong Golf Club is subject to the provisions of the Privacy Act 1988 (Cwth). The personal information you provide when you join the Club is used to maintain your membership of the Club and to comply with the Registered Clubs Act 1976, the Corporations Act (Cwth) 2001 and the Club's constitution. You will have the right to access and correct any of the personal information that the Club holds about you.

The Club will not usually disclose your personal information to any other person or organisation unless there is a legal requirement to do so. The Club may disclose that information to third parties that provide services under contract to the Club, Those contracts require that those parties keep that information confidential.

4. If you have provided an email address, the Club may send you newsletters, invitations, advertising material or other promotion communications. By signing this application you consent to those communications for the purposes of the Spam Act 2003 (Cwth) but you may withdraw that consent at any time giving written notice to the Chief Executive Officer.

APPLICANTS FOR GOLF PLAYING MEMBERSHIPS MUST COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING

Have you previously been a me	mber of a golf club? Yes	No If so,	which club/s?			
Years	Latest	Handicap				
Are you currently a member of a	nother golf club? Yes	No If so,	which club/s?			
Current Handicap	Golf Link Number If you are elected, will Wollongong be your home club? Yes No					
Have you ever been suspended	or expelled from another golf c	club? Yes	No Attach a written explanation to this application.			
If so, which club/s?						
In accordance with rule 8.4 of the club's c that we have been members of the club f			plicant for election to membership of the club and declare			
Nominator (print name)		M	lembership Number			
Nominator (print name)		M	1embership Number			
	Waitlist No	mination				
Name		C	ategory			
Current Mambar Number /if an	nlicable)					
Current Member Number (if app	plicable)			\neg		
OFFICE USE ONLY						
Annual subscripton		Entrance fe	ee Date paid			
Receipt Number	Board approval date		Membership number			